Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Viking Drill & Tool Jobber Length M42 Cobalt
Titanium Aluminum Nitride NAS 907) Type 240-

AND TiAIN - Letter

Thank you for shopping with us!

Titanium Aluminum Nitride designed for use where extreme
temperatures are found, allowing for increased machine speeds
up to 200%. Titanium Aluminum Nitride can be used in
machining stainless steel, nickel-based and titanium alloys; not
recommmended for aluminum. Manufactured to NAS 907]
specifications.

Type 240-AND

Manufacturer  Flute Letter Size Overall Length Unit Price Pack Quantity

80293 Viking Drill & Tool 2 5/8 in flute length A 37/8in $9.38 6 $56.28
80303 Viking Drill & Tool 2 3/4 in flute length B 4 in $10.22 6 $61.32
80313 Viking Drill & Tool 2 3/4 in flute length C 4 in $10.22 6 $61.32
80323 Viking Drill & Tool 2 3/4 in flute length D 4in $10.22 6 $61.32
80333 Viking Drill & Tool 2 3/4 in flute length E 4in $9.72 6 $58.32
80343 Viking Drill & Tool 2 7/8 in flute length F 41/8in $10.70 6 $64.20
80353 Viking Drill & Tool 2 7/8 in flute length G 41/8in $10.70 6 $64.20
80363 Viking Drill & Tool 2 7/8 in flute length H 41/8in $11.56 6 $69.36
80373 Viking Drill & Tool 2 7/8 in flute length | 41/8in $12.34 6 $74.04
80383 Viking Drill & Tool 2 7/8 in flute length ] 41/8in $12.34 6 $74.04


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

80393
80403
80413
80423
80433
80443
80453
80463
80473
80483
80493
80503
80513
80523
80533
80543

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

2 15/16 in flute length K
2 15/16 in flute length L

3 3/16 in flute length
3 1/16 in flute length
3 3/16 in flute length
3 5/16 in flute length
3 7/16 in flute length
3 7/16 in flute length
3 1/2 in flute length
3 1/2 in flute length
3 5/8 in flute length
3 5/8 in flute length
3 3/4 in flute length
3 3/4 in flute length
3 7/8 in flute length
3 7/8 in flute length

M

N < X = < c 4w » o v o =

41/4in
41/4in
4 3/8in
4 3/8in
41/2in
4 5/8 in
4 3/4in
4 3/4in
47/8in
47/8in
5in

5in

51/8in
51/8in
51/4in
51/4in

$12.34
$13.28
$14.00
$14.02
$14.33
$15.02
$16.00
$16.00
$18.88
$19.52
$19.52
$21.64
$21.94
$22.66
$23.84
$25.38

w W W w w W w wWw w  wwWw ww w o o

$74.04
$79.68
$42.00
$42.06
$42.99
$45.06
$48.00
$48.00
$56.64
$58.56
$58.56
$64.92
$65.82
$67.98
$71.52
$76.14



