## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## Viking Drill & Tool Jobber Length M42 Cobalt Titanium Aluminum Nitride NAS 907J Type 240-AND TiAIN - Letter

Thank you for shopping with us!

Titanium Aluminum Nitride designed for use where extreme temperatures are found, allowing for increased machine speeds up to 200%. Titanium Aluminum Nitride can be used in machining stainless steel, nickel-based and titanium alloys; not recommended for aluminum. Manufactured to NAS 907J specifications.

Item #	Manufacturer	Flute	Letter Size	Overall Length	<b>Unit Price</b>	Pack Quantity	Price
80293	Viking Drill & Tool	2 5/8 in flute length	A	3 7/8 in	\$9.38	6	\$56.28
80303	Viking Drill & Tool	2 3/4 in flute length	В	4 in	\$10.22	6	\$61.32
80313	Viking Drill & Tool	2 3/4 in flute length	С	4 in	\$10.22	6	\$61.32
80323	Viking Drill & Tool	2 3/4 in flute length	D	4 in	\$10.22	6	\$61.32
80333	Viking Drill & Tool	2 3/4 in flute length	Е	4 in	\$9.72	6	\$58.32
80343	Viking Drill & Tool	2 7/8 in flute length	F	4 1/8 in	\$10.70	6	\$64.20
80353	Viking Drill & Tool	2 7/8 in flute length	G	4 1/8 in	\$10.70	6	\$64.20
80363	Viking Drill & Tool	2 7/8 in flute length	Н	4 1/8 in	\$11.56	6	\$69.36
80373	Viking Drill & Tool	2 7/8 in flute length	I	4 1/8 in	\$12.34	6	\$74.04
80383	Viking Drill & Tool	2 7/8 in flute length	J	4 1/8 in	\$12.34	6	\$74.04

80393	Viking Drill & Tool	2 15/16 in flute length	K	4 1/4 in	\$12.34	6	\$74.04
80403	Viking Drill & Tool	2 15/16 in flute length	L	4 1/4 in	\$13.28	6	\$79.68
80413	Viking Drill & Tool	3 3/16 in flute length	М	4 3/8 in	\$14.00	3	\$42.00
80423	Viking Drill & Tool	3 1/16 in flute length	N	4 3/8 in	\$14.02	3	\$42.06
80433	Viking Drill & Tool	3 3/16 in flute length	0	4 1/2 in	\$14.33	3	\$42.99
80443	Viking Drill & Tool	3 5/16 in flute length	P	4 5/8 in	\$15.02	3	\$45.06
80453	Viking Drill & Tool	3 7/16 in flute length	Q	4 3/4 in	\$16.00	3	\$48.00
80463	Viking Drill & Tool	3 7/16 in flute length	R	4 3/4 in	\$16.00	3	\$48.00
80473	Viking Drill & Tool	3 1/2 in flute length	S	4 7/8 in	\$18.88	3	\$56.64
80483	Viking Drill & Tool	3 1/2 in flute length	Т	4 7/8 in	\$19.52	3	\$58.56
80493	Viking Drill & Tool	3 5/8 in flute length	U	5 in	\$19.52	3	\$58.56
80503	Viking Drill & Tool	3 5/8 in flute length	V	5 in	\$21.64	3	\$64.92
80513	Viking Drill & Tool	3 3/4 in flute length	W	5 1/8 in	\$21.94	3	\$65.82
80523	Viking Drill & Tool	3 3/4 in flute length	Х	5 1/8 in	\$22.66	3	\$67.98
80533	Viking Drill & Tool	3 7/8 in flute length	Υ	5 1/4 in	\$23.84	3	\$71.52
80543	Viking Drill & Tool	3 7/8 in flute length	Z	5 1/4 in	\$25.38	3	\$76.14